
Paid by 3/15 Paid after 3/15

1,005.00$             1,055.00$             

1,447.00$             1,497.00$             

729.00$                 779.00$                 

1,060.00$             1,110.00$             

100.00$                 100.00$                 

180.00$                 200.00$                 

100.00$                 100.00$                 

811.00$                 861.00$                 

1,176.00$             1,226.00$             

618.00$                 668.00$                 

905.00$                 955.00$                 

90.00$                   90.00$                   

Married Couple

Dependent

Children through the summer of their high school graduation year whose parent(s) are current members 

(12 & under are Free)

2022 Membership Rates
STOCKHOLDER

ALL MEMBERSHIPS ARE NON-CONTINGENT (NON-REFUNDABLE) AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE

Single

Weekday Single (M - F)

Weekday Married Couple (M - F)

Dependent College

High School

Assoc. Gold Single (age 30 - 35) 

Full time college student whose parent(s) are current members

Students through the summer of their graduation year. Playing privileges Monday- Friday, Sat & Sun 

after 12 noon

3% DISCOUNT WILL BE APPLIED IF MEMBERSHIP IS PAID BY CASH OR CHECK

Tax not included in amounts shown

Assoc. Gold Married (age 30 - 35)

Assoc. Silver Single (age 19 - 29)

Assoc. Silver Married Couple (age 19 - 29)

Social



635.00$                      

953.00$                      

780.00$                      

1,169.00$                   

541.00$                      

810.00$                      

686.00$                      

1,028.00$                   

477.00$                      

715.00$                      

623.00$                      

934.00$                      

268.00$                      

518.00$                      

487.00$                      

932.00$                      
389.00$                      

682.00$                      

90.00$                        

130.00$                      

180.00$                      

270.00$                      

90.00$                        

60.00$                        
USGA Handicap Cards (if you are not in Men's Club Membership)* 45.00$                        

2021 Men's League (12&2PM League) 45.00$                           

2021 Men's League (5PM League) 40.00$                           

      * Taxable Item

Additional Services

All cart rentals must pair together and any passengers must pay rental fees.  The golf car rental program is available to 

all adult members.  Weekday rental is only available to those that have purchased weekday memberships.  

Large Private Shed

Large Private Shed, 2 owners

Large Private Shed, Electric

Large Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners

Small Private Shed

Small Private Shed, 2 owners

Small Private Shed, Electric

Small Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners

Group Private Shed

Group Private Shed, 2 owners

Group Private Shed, Electric

Group Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners

Season Trail Fee, off-site (Per Cart)

Season Wheelage, off-site, 2 owners

GOLF CAR SEASON RENTAL

STORAGE & WHEELAGE, (must be paid by March 15th)

Regular Rental, Single Seat*

Regular Rental, Two Seats*

Weekday Rental, Single Seat*

Weekday Rental, Two Seats*

RANGE PASS

Full Membership (if paid after 3/15 $100)*

Social Membership*

25 Small Buckets*

Junior Unlimited (20 & under)*

Single Unlimited*

Family Unlimited*

MEN'S CLUB



xx/xx/xx
Name: DOB:

Spouse: DOB:

Name: DOB:

Name: DOB:

Name: DOB:

City: State: Zip Code:

Phone: Business: Cell:

2 owners

2 owners

2 owners

2 owners

Social *$

*$

12:00 noon 2:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.

Regular Weekday *$

Regular Weekday *$
No. shares

Credit card No.

          Full Cart Lease (2 seat)

          Half Cart Lease (1 seat)

          Stock Purchase

          Mens League

          Full Mens Club (includes handicap card)

          Range Pass

*$

Sm private cart storage:

Group storage:

Off site private cart trail fee Single 

PRINT NAME 

ALL MEMBERSHIPS ARE NON-CONTINGENT (NON-REFUNDABLE) AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE 
Return form to: Cannon Golf Club, 8606 295th St. E. , Cannon Falls, MN. 55009 

Exp. 

Junior Mens Ladies 

Electric Gas 

Electric Gas 

Electric Gas 

Master Card Visa 

          USGA Handicap Card 

Regular 

$ 

$ 

$ 

NAME of Second owner: 

NAME of Second owner: 

NAME of Second owner: 

F/unlimited   S/unlimited Jr/unlimited 25 sm bucket   *$ 

List Children for Junior Golf Purpose

Email Address:

Street Address:

CANNON GOLF CLUB 
2022 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 

NOTE:  a COMPLETED membership application is REQUIRED for our records 
Date of Birth (DOB) required  w/ New member, associate, college, high school and dependents 

memberships

3% off discount applies to 

Membership Dues Only, provided 

you are paying by cash or check

$

Check All that apply (if 2 owners list other party)

Lg private cart storage:
$

SIGNATURE 

 Number of High School Dependents 

NAME of Second owner: 

*$ 

Membership Type (check all that apply) 

Full  

Associate (30‑35)  

Associate (19‑29) 

Weekday 

Single 
Full 

Weekday 

Married 
   Associate (19-29) 
  Associate (30-35) 

Social 
High School 

*$  
 Number of College Dependents 

Other 

Total 

Discover 

*$ 

Sub Total 
Cash or Check Credit Card 

Sales Tax 
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