2022 Membership Rates

STOCKHOLDER



ALL MEMBERSHIPS ARE NON-CONTINGENT (NON-REFUNDABLE) AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE

	Paid by 3/15		Paid after 3/15			
Single	\$	1,005.00	\$	1,055.00		
Married Couple	\$	1,447.00	\$	1,497.00		
Weekday Single (M - F)	\$	729.00	\$	779.00		
Weekday Married Couple (M - F)	\$	1,060.00	\$	1,110.00		
Dependent	\$	100.00	\$	100.00		
Children through the summer of their high school graduation year whose parent(s) are current members (12 & under are Free)						
Dependent College	\$	180.00	\$	200.00		
Full time college student whose parent(s) are current members						
High School	\$	100.00	\$	100.00		
Students through the summer of their graduation year. Playing privileges Monday- Friday, Sat & Sun after 12 noon						
Assoc. Gold Single (age 30 - 35)	\$	811.00	\$	861.00		
Assoc. Gold Married (age 30 - 35)	\$	1,176.00	\$	1,226.00		
Assoc. Silver Single (age 19 - 29)	\$	618.00	\$	668.00		
Assoc. Silver Married Couple (age 19 - 29)	\$	905.00	\$	955.00		
Social	\$	90.00	\$	90.00		



Additional Services



STORAGE & WHEELAGE. (must be paid by March 15th)

STORAGE & WHEELAGE, (must be paid by March 15th)	
Large Private Shed	\$ 635.00
Large Private Shed, 2 owners	\$ 953.00
Large Private Shed, Electric	\$ 780.00
Large Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners	\$ 1,169.00
Small Private Shed	\$ 541.00
Small Private Shed, 2 owners	\$ 810.00
Small Private Shed, Electric	\$ 686.00
Small Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners	\$ 1,028.00
Group Private Shed	\$ 477.00
Group Private Shed, 2 owners	\$ 715.00
Group Private Shed, Electric	\$ 623.00
Group Private Shed, Electric, 2 owners	\$ 934.00
Season Trail Fee, off-site (Per Cart)	\$ 268.00
Season Wheelage, off-site, 2 owners	\$ 518.00
GOLF CAR SEASON RENTAL	
Regular Rental, Single Seat*	\$ 487.00
Regular Rental, Two Seats*	\$ 932.00
Weekday Rental, Single Seat*	\$ 389.00
Weekday Rental, Two Seats*	\$ 682.00
All cart rentals must pair together and any passengers must pay rental fe	

all adult members. Weekday rental is only available to those that have purchased weekday memberships.

RANGE PASS

25 Small Buckets*	\$ 90.00
Junior Unlimited (20 & under)*	\$ 130.00
Single Unlimited*	\$ 180.00
Family Unlimited*	\$ 270.00
MEN'S CLUB	

Full Membership (if paid after 3/15 \$100)*				90.00
Social Membership*			\$	60.00
USGA Handicap Cards (if you are not in Men's Club Membership)*			\$	45.00
2021 Men's League (12&2PM League)	\$	45.00		100000000000000000000000000000000000000

40.00



2021 Men's League (5PM League)



CANNON GOLF CLUB 2022 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NOTE: a COMPLETED membership application is REQUIRED for our records

Date of Birth (DOB) required w/ New member, associate, college, high school and dependents memberships					xx/xx/xx		
Name:	***	emberempe				DOB:	XXXXXX
Spouse:						DOB:	
1	List Children	for Junior Go	olf Purpose				
Name:						DOB:	
Name:						DOB:	
Name:						DOB:	
Email Address:							
Street Address:							
City:		State:		Zip Code:			
Phone:	Business:			Cell:			
Me	embership Type (check al	l that apply)					unt applies to
Single	Married		Other		Membership Dues (es Only, provided by cash or check
Full Associate (19-29)		ciate (19-29)		Social		u are paying	by cash of check
Weekday Associate (30-35)	Weekday Associ	ciate (30-35)	Н	igh School	*\$		
	Number of Higl	n School De	ependents		*\$		
Number of College D			ependents		*\$		
Check A	st other part	y)					
L	Gas	Electric	2 owners	ф			
NAME of Second owner:		1			\$		
Sm	private cart storage:	Gas	Electric	2 owners	ф		
NAME of Second owner:					\$		
	Group storage:	Gas	Electric	2 owners	\$		
NAME of Second owner:] Þ		
Off site private cart trail fee			Single	2 owners	*\$		
NAME of Second owner:					. Ъ		
Full Mens Club (includes handicap card)			Regular	Social	*\$		
USGA Handicap Card		Mens	Ladies	Junior	*\$		
Mens League		12:00 noon	2:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	\$		
Range Pass	F/unlimited	S/unlimited	Jr/unlimited	25 sm bucket	*\$		
Full Cart Lease (2 seat)			Regular	Weekday	*\$		
Half Cart Lease (1 seat)			Regular	Weekday	*\$		
Stock Purchase			No. shares		\$		
				(Cash	or Check	Credit Card
Visa Mast	ter Card Discover			Sub Total			
Credit card No.		Exp.		Sales Tax			
			•	Total			

ALL MEMBERSHIPS ARE NON-CONTINGENT (NON-REFUNDABLE) AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE

Return form to: Cannon Golf Club, 8606 295th St. E. , Cannon Falls, MN. 55009

PRINT NAME

SIGNATURE _____